George Mason University - Means in Student Ratings of I nstruction

Summer 2011

ECON 309 A01 (Econ Problms and Publ Policies)
I nstructor: Acchiardo,Charity ] oy R

Students Enrolled: 22

Meeting inIN 134 on MTWR from 2011-05-23 00:00:00.0 to 2011-06-24 00:00:00.0

1=Strongly Disagree  5=Strongly Agree  NA=Not Applicable

Question Area Mean Median S.D #Resp.
1. Course requirements and expectations were clear Class 500 5.0 000 16
Dept: Economics 453 50 0.78 369

Div: Humanities &

Sodal Sciences 471 50 064 3,870

University 463 50 071 11,624
2. Thecourse was well organized Class 500 5.0 0.00 16
Dept: Economics 444 50 0.85 369

Div: Humanities &

Social Sciences 465 50 0.72 3,835

University 456 50 078 11,512
3. Theinstructor hdped me to better understand the course metterial  Class 494 50 025 16
Dept: Economics 430 50 098 368

Div: Humanities &
Socia Sciences
University 456 5.0 0.79 11,586

462 50 0.75 3,865

4. Feadback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions

provided, dlass discussion, etc.) was helpful Class 4% 50 05 16

Dept: Economics 420 50 102 370

Div: Humanities &

Sodal Sciences 454 50 083 3,858

University 446 5.0 089 11,531
5. Theinstructor showed respect for the students Class 483 50 050 16
Dept: Economics 460 50 082 370

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences
University 478 50 0.60 11,565

481 50 056 3,852

6. Theinstructor was accessible either in person or dectronically Class 488 50 034 16
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7. Thecoursegrading policy was clear

8. Graded work reflected what was covered in the course

9. Theassignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) heped me
learn the meaterial

10. Thetextbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the
meterial

11. Assignments and exans were returned in a reasonable amount of
time

12. Theinstructor covered the important aspects of the course as
outlined in the syllabus

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Socia Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences
University

4.62
477
4.73

475
4.50

4.67
4.62

4.81
4.51
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4.40
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4.35
451
4.40
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471

5.0
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5.0
5.0

5.0
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5.0
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5.0
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5.0
5.0
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5.0
5.0
5.0

0.76
0.59
0.63

0.58
0.84

0.70
0.76

0.54
0.82

0.66
0.71

0.40
0.91
0.76
0.81

0.48
0.97
0.85
0.93

0.34
0.50
0.65
0.69

0.00
0.76
0.60
0.63

370
3,819
11,478

16
373

3,866
11,598

16
371

3,840
11,488

16
370
3,846
11,523

16
369
3,840
11,498

16
363
3,800
11,444

16
371
3,850
11,579
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13. Theinstructor mede the class intdlectualy stimulating

14. Theinstructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in
the materia through discussion, assignments, and other activities

15. My overall rating of the teaching

16. My overall rating of this course

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

Class

Dept: Economics
Div: Humenities &
Social Sciences
University

4.88
431

4.60
4.53

5.00
4.36
4.69
4.61

4.94
4.23

4.60
4.55

4.81
4.22

444
4.35

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
4.0

5.0
5.0

0.34
1.06

0.79
0.85

0.00
0.98
0.70
0.76

0.25
104

0.75
0.80

0.40
0.95

0.86
0.91

16
372

3,839
11,524

16
370
3,813
11,469

16
365

3,817
11,444

16
365

3,758
11,262



