Summer 2011

ECON 309 A 01 (Econ Problems and Publ Policies)

Instructor: Acchiardo, Charity Joy R

Students Enrolled: 22

Meeting in IN 134 on MTWR from 2011-05-23 00:00:00.0 to 2011-06-24 00:00:00.0

		1=Strongly Disagree	5=Strongly	y Agree	e NA=	Not Applicable
Qu	estion	Area	Mean	Mediar	n S.D	#Resp.
1.	Course requirements and expectations were clear	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	16
		Dept: Economics	4.53	5.0	0.78	369
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.71	5.0	0.64	3,870
		University	4.63	5.0	0.71	11,624
2.	The course was well organized	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	16
		Dept: Economics	4.44	5.0	0.85	369
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.65	5.0	0.72	3,835
		University	4.56	5.0	0.78	11,512
3.	The instructor helped me to better understand the course material	Class	4.94	5.0	0.25	16
		Dept: Economics	4.30	5.0	0.98	368
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.62	5.0	0.75	3,865
		University	4.56	5.0	0.79	11,586
4. pro	Feedback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions vided, class discussion, etc.) was helpful	Class	4.94	5.0	0.25	16
		Dept: Economics	4.20	5.0	1.02	370
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.54	5.0	0.83	3,858
		University	4.46	5.0	0.89	11,531
5.	The instructor showed respect for the students	Class	4.88	5.0	0.50	16
		Dept: Economics	4.60	5.0	0.82	370
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.81	5.0	0.56	3,852
		University	4.78	5.0	0.60	11,565
6.	The instructor was accessible either in person or electronically	Class	4.88	5.0	0.34	16

		Dept: Economics	4.62	5.0	0.76	370
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.77	5.0	0.59	3,819
		University	4.73	5.0	0.63	11,478
7.	The course grading policy was clear	Class	4.75	5.0	0.58	16
		Dept: Economics	4.50	5.0	0.84	373
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.67	5.0	0.70	3,866
		University	4.62	5.0	0.76	11,598
8.	Graded work reflected what was covered in the course	Class	4.81	5.0	0.54	16
		Dept: Economics	4.51	5.0	0.82	371
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.70	5.0	0.66	3,840
		University	4.64	5.0	0.71	11,488
9. Iæ	The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me m the material	Class	4.81	5.0	0.40	16
		Dept: Economics	4.40	5.0	0.91	370
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.61	5.0	0.76	3,846
		University	4.54	5.0	0.81	11,523
10.	The textbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the terial	Class	4.69	5.0	0.48	16
		Dept: Economics	4.35	5.0	0.97	369
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.51	5.0	0.85	3,840
		University	4.40	5.0	0.93	11,498
11. tin	Assignments and exams were returned in a reasonable amount of ne	Class	4.88	5.0	0.34	16
		Dept: Economics	4.78	5.0	0.50	363
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.73	5.0	0.65	3,800
		University	4.68	5.0	0.69	11,444
12.	The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as lined in the syllabus	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	16
	•	Dept: Economics	4.60	5.0	0.76	371
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences			0.60	3,850
		University	4.71	5.0	0.63	11,579

13.	The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating	Class	4.88	5.0	0.34	16
		Dept: Economics	4.31	5.0	1.06	372
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.60	5.0	0.79	3,839
		University	4.53	5.0	0.85	11,524
14. the r	The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in material through discussion, assignments, and other activities	Class	5.00	5.0	0.00	16
		Dept: Economics	4.36	5.0	0.98	370
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.69	5.0	0.70	3,813
		University	4.61	5.0	0.76	11,469
15 .	My overall rating of the teaching	Class	4.94	5.0	0.25	16
		Dept: Economics	4.23	5.0	1.04	365
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.60	5.0	0.75	3,817
		University	4.55	5.0	0.80	11,444
16.	My overall rating of this course	Class	4.81	5.0	0.40	16
		Dept: Economics	4.22	4.0	0.95	365
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.44	5.0	0.86	3,758
		University	4.35	5.0	0.91	11,262